10.

11.

12,

13.

April 30, 2016
Tournament

May 1, 2016
Tournament

May 1, 2016
Tournament

May 1, 2016
Tournament

May 15, 2016
League

May 17, 2016
League

May 20, 2016
League

May 24, 2016
League

May 25, 2016
League

May 27, 2016
League

May 30, 2016
League

June 2, 2016
League

June 4, 2016
League

Game Scores
BOILERS 16

Brownlee Lookouts
BOILERS 16

BOILERS 16
Rudzik Excavating

BOILERS 16
Basel Lookouts

BOILERS 16
Ohio Force

BOILERS 16
SM Bandits

BOILERS 16
Martellas Vipers

BOILERS 16
Winning Edge

Moxham PNA
BOILERS 16

Kanuch Excavating
BOILERS 16

1st Summit
BOILERS 16

Winning Edge
BOILERS 16

BOILERS 16
Kanuch Excavating

BOILERS 16
Iron Horse Riders

10

12

33

24

10

10

10

w

10

32

21

Won

Won

Won

Won

Won

Won

Won

Won

Won

Won

Won

Won

Won



14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

June 8, 2016
League

June 9, 2016
League

June 10, 2016
League

June 13, 2016
League

June 15, 2016
League

June 22, 2016
League

June 23, 2016
League

June 27, 2016
League

June 29, 2016
League

June 30, 2016
League

July 2, 2016
Tournament

July 2, 2016
Tournament

July 3, 2016
Tournament

July 3, 2016
Tournament

July 3, 2016
Tournament

Martellas Vipers

BOILERS 16

BOILERS 16
1st Summit

BOILERS 16
Moxham PNA

Kanuch Excavating

BOILERS 16

SM Bandits
BOILERS 16

BOILERS 16

Martellas Vipers

BOILERS 16
SM Bandits

1st Summit
BOILERS 16

Moxham PNA
BOILERS 16

Iron Horse Riders

BOILERS 16

Atlas Rippers
BOILERS 16

BOILERS 16
Lake

Charlotte
BOILERS 16

Atlas Rippers
BOILERS 16

Boardman
BOILERS 16

26

13

13

26

27

28

25

16

12

13

12

28

13

17

14

Won

Won

Won

Won

Won

Won

Won

Won

Won

Won

Won

Won

Won

Won

Won



29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

37.

38.

39.

40.

40.

July 8, 2016
League

July 11, 2016
Playoffs

July 13, 2016
Playoffs

July 16, 2016
Playoffs

July 18, 2016
Playoffs

July 22, 2016
Satellite-Mt. Lebo

July 23, 2016
Satellite-Mt. Lebo

July 23, 2016
Satellite-Mt. Lebo

July 24, 2016
Satellite-Mt. Lebo

July 24, 2016
Satellite-Mt. Lebo

July 29, 2016
Host Area

July 31, 2016
Host Area

August 1, 2016
Host Area

August 5, 2016
World Series

August 7, 2016
World Series

BOILERS 16
Winning Edge

1st Summit
BOILERS 16

BOILERS 16
1st Summit

Iron Horse Riders
BOILERS 16

BOILERS 16
Iron Horse Riders

Youngstown
BOILERS 16

BOILERS 16
Hopwood

BOILERS 16
Mt. Lebonan

Youngstown
BOILERS 16

Ingomar
BOILERS 16

Vesta
BOILERS 16

Ingomar
BOILERS 16

BOILERS 16
Peters Township

Chesterfield, VA
BOILERS 16

Peters Township
BOILERS 16

12

14

Won

Won

Won

Won

Won

Loss

Won

Won

Won

Loss

Won

Won

Won

Loss

Loss



